
MAP 16.00-03..

MA
P 0

4.0
0-0

6A
.

MA
P 1

6.0
0-0

1..

MAP 04.00-06..

MAP 16.00-04..

MAP 04.00-06A.

MAP 04.00-06A.

MA
P 1

6.0
0-0

1..

MAP 04.00-06..

MAP 04.00-06..

MAP 04.00-06..

026.00

016.00

FORMERLY 21

003.00

033.00

017.00

030.01

025.00

004.00

015.00

007.00

005.00

008.00

002.01

031.00

009.00

038.00

018.00

023.00

011.00
60

16

035.00

16

037.00

019.00

006.00

014.00

0.36 AC
024.00

036.00

013.00

040.00 027.00

03
9.0

0

(C
AS

SID
Y S

T)

30

LIM
ER

IC
K S

T

(ALLEGHENY ST)

030.00

002.00

30

BLAIR TWP

032.00

FORMERLY 20

(POPLAR LN)

029.00

IRELAND LNDU
NN

IN
GS

 H
WY

028.00

SHAMROCK LN
SHAMROCK LN

DU
BL

IN
 ST

(B
ED

FO
RD

 ST
)

034.00

60

20

012.00
022.00

0.22 AC

22

180.22

20
0

20
0

71

155

13
4

20
0

50

52

155
150

45

22
8.4

3

52

50

125

18
7.1

5035

12548

174

20
0

20
020
0

49.4

145.22

180

50

12
.9

50105

49.25

49.4 50

180

30

50

100

50

50

100

17
1.9

2

15
0

20
0

16
0

45

180.14

5025

50

90

181.46

50

100

86
.5

50

126.35               
               

            86.33

50

17
0

50
41

50

50 125

49.25

11
3.5

117.67

79

32
.75

NEWRY

BLAIR

County of Blair
Pennsylvania

The County makes no guarantee or
warranty to its accuracy as to labeling,
dimensions, placement or location of any
features contained herein. The boundaries
depicted by this data are approximate, and
are not necessarily accurate to surveying or
engineering standards. This data is intended
for informational purposes and should not
be considered authoritative for engineering,
navigational, legal and other site-specific
uses. (16.00-02..)1 inch = 50 feet

²
0 75

Feet

NEWRY BOROUGH
REVISIONS

ASSESSMENT MAP Blair County Assesssment Office
423 Allegheny St, Suite 041
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648

Blair County GIS Department
423 Allegheny St, Suite 011
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648

Presented by:

Prepared by:
District: 16.00

Map #: 02

Road ROW
Parcel Boundary
Lot Lines
Municipal Boundary
Sheet Parcels

Date Published: 6/24/2019


